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LED Netzteil, 12W 24V
12W 24V
Art. Nr.:

Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:
Gewicht:
Spannung:
Sekundar Strom/Spannung:
Schutzklasse:
Material:
Farbe:
Katalog/Seite:
Gewicht:
Hersteller:

LED Netzteil mit einer Maximalen Leistung von 12 W bei einer Spannung von 24 V.

Link zum Produkt:

1005380

10,62 cm

3,29 cm

2,15 cm

0,06 kg

100-240V ~50/60Hz
24V DC

I}

Polycarbonat (PC)
weil

BIG WHITE 2022 / S.795
0.064 kg
SLV

"SLV

https://www.daslicht24.de/Indoor/BIG-WHITE/LED-Netzteil-12W-24V.html
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